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5016
556
718
536
823
620
482
296
305
749

5019
313
393
664
838
737
423
340
586
896
379
714
553

de

Name
SALA Laura
LECKSTROM Karin
KNAPE Nina
PICKENPACK Tanja
NOODT Karin
SUTTEROVA Dana
VAVRYSOVA Iva
VON AWEYDEN Friederike
MYHRE Kjersti

KESSLER Erika

BLANC PAQUE Stella
MOBIUS Annett

HAACK Claudia

WALDEN Maria

GRORE Anke

SCHUTZ Grit

KUZNIA Annette

PLATHE Silke

SINGER Sabine
LUTSENKO Olg4a

LARSEN Else Margrethe
LANGER Sibylle
BOHUNOVA Alena
PETERSOHN Corina
LANZENDC')RFER Monica
BOHNDORF Kerstin
LANICKOVA Martina

_club

U.S. CARISOLO
Nacka Varmdo SK
PWT Finland

SC Buntenbock

GLEDE Team
Downtown Nordic
Friskis

Chamonix
Hohburger SV 1990

Electrofit
Hohburger SV

TV Refrath
PESKARI

Fjellhug Vereide IL
Aspach

team ultraSPORTS
Doppelter Espresso

ITA

SWE
FIN
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CAN
NOR
Sul
FRA
GER
GER
FIN
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
RUS
NOR
GER
SVK
GER
GER
GER
CZE

_Dikm

00:32:32.0
00:35:08.1
00:35:10.3
00:37:17.6
00:36:35.3
00:38:26.6
00:39:45.3
00:44:12.4
00:41:16.3
00:40:08.8
00:41:37.1
00:42:02.6
00:42:59.3
00:47:15.3
00:45:01.6
00:45:02.6
00:46:26.8
00:50:30.1
00:49:54.4
00:52:17.6
00:51:22.4
00:51:49.6
00:50:11.6
00:53:57.9
01:05:53.6
01:04:35.9

~ 18km

01:02:28.3
01:09:17.0
01:09:16.8
01:10:53.3
01:10:25.3
01:13:57.8@%
01:16:42.5
01:21:48.3
01:20:26.3
01:19:35.8
01:22:11.6
01:22:46.8
01:23:49.8
01:27:00.6
01:27:13.1
01:28:56.3
01:30:28.9
01:35:54.8
01:36:21.2
01:39:49.1
01:39:12.9
01:41:36.1
01:41:51.4
01:46:43.4
02:06:38.7
02:05:10.7

02:37:08.2
02:51:46.1
02:52:08.9
02:56:09.8
03:02:54.8
03:08:54.2 @ 00:31:46.0

03:09:10.9
03:21:01.6
03:21:21.1
03:22:25.9
03:31:10.6
03:31:23.6
03:32:11.8
03:33:22.3
03:34:59.6
03:41:50.5
03:50:01.9
04:00:59.4
04:05:48.1
04:13:19.3
04:15:20.8
04:23:42.7
04:26:08.4
04:37:29.3
05:15:02.8
05:32:41.9
DNS

00:00:00.0
00:14:37.8
00:15:00.6
00:19:01.6
00:25:46.5

00:32:02.6
00:43:53.4
00:44:12.9
00:45:17.6
00:54:02.3
00:54:15.3
00:55:03.5
00:56:14.0
00:57:51.3
01:04:42.2
01:12:53.7
01:23:51.1
01:28:39.8
01:36:11.0
01:38:12.5
01:46:34.4
01:49:00.2
02:00:21.0
02:37:54.5
02:55:33.6



